DG CHad Official Club Visit Calendar

CLUB DAY DATE TIME LOCATION AREA
Greater West Chester Sunrise Wednesday 8-Jul 7:00 AM|West Chester 8
Upper Main Line Wednesday 5-Aug 7:00 AM|Berwyn 5
Bala Cynwyd Narberth Wednesday 5-Aug 12:15 PM|(Bala Cynwyd 4
Longwood Thursday 6-Aug 6:45 AM|Longwood Gardens 9
Swarthmore Thursday 6-Aug 12:10 PM|Wallingford 7
Central Chester County Tuesday 11-Aug 7:25 AM|Lionville 6
Kennett Square Tuesday 11-Aug 11:30 AM|Kennett 9
Chestnut Hill Wednesday 12-Aug 7:15 AM|Chestnut Hill 3
Wayne Wednesday 12-Aug 5:45 PM|Wayne 4
Bryn Mawr Thursday 13-Aug 12:00 PM|Bryn Mawr 4
Feasterville Tuesday 18-Aug 8:00 AM|Feasterville 1
Bensalem Tuesday 18-Aug 12:15 PM|Bensalem 1
Central Delaware County Wednesday 19-Aug 7:15 AM|Media 5
Upper Darby Lansdowne Wednesday 19-Aug 12:15 PM|Lansdowne 7
Haverford Twp Thursday 20-Aug 7:15 AM|Havertown 4
West Chester Thursday 20-Aug 12:00 PM|West Chester 8
North Philadelphia Madrugadors Tuesday 25-Aug 7:30 AM|NoLib 3
Frankford NE Tuesday 25-Aug 12:15 PM|NE Philly 3
Shady Brook Wednesday 26-Aug 8:15 AM|Langhorne 1
Bristol Wednesday 26-Aug 12:15 PM|Bristol 1
Abington Edge Hill Thursday 27-Aug 7:15 AM|Abington 2
Cheltenham Rocklidge Thursday 27-Aug 12:15 PM|Cheltenham 2
Chichester Wednesday 2-Sep 7:00 AM|Boothwyn 7
Concordville Chaddsford Wednesday 2-Sep 12:15 PM|Concordville 8
Conchohocken Plymouth Whitemarsh Thursday 3-Sep 7:30 AM|Lafayette Hill 2
Philadelphia Thursday 3-Sep 12:15 PM|Union League 3
Newtown Square Thursday 3-Sep 6:15 PM|Newtown Square 5
Levitown Fairless Hiils Tuesday 8-Sep 7:30 AM|Levitown 1
Chester Pike, Delaware County Tuesday 8-Sep 6:15 PM|Prospect Park 7
Eastwick Phila Airport Wednesday 9-Sep 7:30 AM|Airport 3
Oxford Wednesday 9-Sep 12:00 PM|Oxford 9
Coatsville Thursday 10-Sep 12:00 PM|Coatsville 6
PMB Thursday 10-Sep 6:15 PM|Aronomink 5
NE Philadelphia Sunrisers Friday 11-Sep 7:15 AM|NE Philly 3
King of Prussia Monday 28-Sep 12:15 PM|KOP 5
Glenn Riddle Tuesday 29-Sep 12:15 PM|Aston 8
Great Valley Wednesday 30-Sep 7:00 AM|Exton 6
Media Thursday 1-Oct 12:15 PM|Media 5
WEGO Thursday 1-Oct 6:00 PM|West Chester 8
Thorndale Friday 2-Oct 7:15 AM|Downingtown 6
Langhorne Thursday 8-Oct 12:15 PM|Langhorne 1
Jenkintown Tuesday 13-Oct 12:15 PM|Jenkintown 2
Broomall Tuesday 13-Oct 6:15 PM|Broomall 4
Twin Valley Wednesday 14-Oct 7:30 AM|Morgantown 9
West Grove Avondale Thursday 15-Oct 6:50 AM|West Grove (Past Kennett) 9
Glenside Friday 16-Oct 12:15 PM|Glenside 2
Chester Tuesday 20-Oct 12:10 PM|Chester 7
Glen Mills Thornbury Wednesday 21-Oct 7:15 AM|Glen Millis 8
Ardmore Thursday 22-Oct 12:15 PM|Merion 4
Phoenixville Tuedsay 27-Oct 12:10 PM|Phoenixville 6




